
SFL 1 & 2 Fixtures 2017 

    GCP? Notes 

Sunday 09 April 2017 1:00 PM Round 1  
 

 

Saturday 15 April 2017 5:00 PM Round 2  
 

 

Sunday 23 April 2017 1:00 PM Round 3 GCP (36) 
 

Team Bonding Weekend 
NOTE NEW DATE 

Sunday 30 April 2017 1:00 PM Round 4  
 

 

Friday 05 May 2017 7:30 PM Round 5  
 

 

Sunday 21 May 2017 1:00 PM Round 6 GCP (26+) 
 

Fermanagh v Monaghan 
 

Sunday 28 May 2017 1:00 PM Round 7 Potential GCP 
(26+) 

Fermanagh v Monaghan 
Replay 

Saturday 03 June 2017 7:00 PM Round 8 Potential GCP 
(36) 

Ulster QF 

Friday 09 June 2017 8:00 PM Round 9 Potential GCP 
(26) 

Ulster QF 

Friday 
 

16 June 2017 8:00 PM Round 10 GCP (36) 
 

Ulster SF or 1B Qualifier 
NOTE NEW DATE 

Sunday 25 June 2017 6:00 PM Round 11 GCP (26+) 
 

Ulster SF or 1B Qualifier 

Sunday 02 July 2017 1:00 PM Round 12 Potential GCP 
(26+ or 36) 

1B Qualifier Replay - 26+ 
2B Qualifier – 36 

Sunday 09 July 2017 1:00 PM Round 13 Potential GCP 
(26+ or 36) 

2B Qualifier – 26+ 
Ulster Final – 36 

Friday 14 July 2017 8:00 PM Round 14 Potential GCP 
(26) 

3B Qualifier – 26 
Ulster Final – 26 

Friday 21 July 2017 8:00 PM Round 15 Potential GCP 
(26 or 36) 

Ulster Final Replay – 26 
4B Qualifier - 36 

Friday 28 July 2017 8:00 PM Round 16 Potential GCP 
(26) 

4B Qualifier – 26 

Friday 04 August 2017 8:00 PM Round 17 Potential GCP 
(26) 

All Ireland QF – 26 

Sunday 13 August 2017 1:00 PM Round 18 Potential GCP 
(26 or 36) 

All Ireland QF Replay – 26 
All Ireland SF - 36 

      

 

SFL 1, 2 & 3 Semi Finals & SFL 1 & 2 Playoff Semi Finals 

6th, 7th & 8th October or 13th, 14th & 15th October (if SFC Final replay) 

SFL 1, 2 & 3 Finals & SFL 1 & 2 Playoff Finals 

13th, 14th & 15th October or 20th, 21st & 22nd October (if SFC Final Replay) 

  



Erne Cup 1 & 2 Fixtures 2017 

Sunday 19 March 2017 11:30 AM Round 1 – most games postponed due to weather 

Saturday 25 March 2017 6:00 PM Round 2 

Saturday 01 April 2017 6:00 PM Round 3 

Saturday 08 April 2017 6:30 PM Round 4 

Sunday 16 April 2017 4:00 PM Round 5 

Saturday 22 April 2017 6:30 PM Round 6 - NOTE NEW DATE 

Saturday 29 April 2017 6:30 PM Round 7 - NOTE NEW DATE 

Saturday 06 May 2017 6:30 PM Round 8 

Friday 12 May 2017 7:30 PM Round 1 postponements - NOTE NEW DATE 

Sunday 14 May 2017 1:00 PM Round 9 

Friday 19 May 2017 8:00 PM Round 10 

Friday 26 May 2017 8:00 PM Round 11 

Sunday 04 June 2017 1:00 PM Round 12 

Saturday 10 June 2017 6:30 PM Round 13 

Sunday 18 June 2017 1:00 PM Round 14 

Friday 30 June 2017 8:00 PM Round 15 

Friday 07 July 2017 8:00 PM Round 16 

Saturday 22 July 2017 6:30 PM Round 17 

Saturday 29 July 2017 6:30 PM Round 18 

Sunday 06 August 2017 TBC Final 

Tuesday 08 August 2017 TBC Final Replay 

 


